YMC-Triart C18
versatile hybrid silica based (U)HPLC columns
Universal
suitable for acidic,
basic and neutral
analytes
Cost
efficient

Kinetex C18
YMC-Triart C18
Ordering information YMC-Triart C18, 1.9 µm
Particle Size [µm] Pore Size [nm] Dimensions [mm] Part Number
1.9 12
30 x 2.0 TA12SP90302WT
50 x 2.0 TA12SP90502WT
75 x 2.0 TA12SP9L502WT
100 x 2.0 TA12SP91002WT
50 x 3.0 TA12SP90503WT
75 x 3.0 TA12SP9L503WT
100 x 3.0 TA12SP91003WT
YMC-Triart C18
Schöttmannshof 19 · D-46539 Dinslaken · Phone +49 (0) 20 64 427-0 · Telefax +49 (0) 20 64 427-222 · E-Mail: info@ymc.de · www.ymc.de
Hydrophobicity k‘ (amylbenzene)
H